Krakatoa: Volcanic
Cataclysm,
Shockwaves & Sunsets
with Rupert Guenther

Riverside Night Safari

LI e
‘Artybrellas

ArtyBrellas

52nd York Society
Art & Crafts Awards -
Exhibition

Bush Skills Adventure

Polymer Clay Jewellery
workshop

Marcus Aurelius:
Meditations - Violin
Sketches in Sound
with Rupert Guenther

Voices from the Past

6.30pm
- 7.30pm

10am
-4pm

10am
-4pm

10.30am -
12.30pm

Tpm
-4pm

2pm
-3pm

4pm
-5pm

pert Guenther

Holy
Trinity
Church

Meet at
Swing
Bridge,
Avon Park

Cr Avon
Terrace /
McCartney
St

York Town
Hall

Mongers
Reserve

152 Avon
Terrace

Holy
Trinity
Church

York
Cemetery

$25

Free

Free

$5 -
pay
on
door

Free
must
register

$65

$25

Free
must
register

Sacred Geometry
Painting workshop

York’s Dark Corners

" TWANG - Scarlets

Plastered & Waxed
Encaustic Collage
workshop

52nd York Society
Art & Crafts Awards -
Exhibition

ArtyBrellas

Heritage Quest Family
Fun

WAAPA Music Artists
Live

York’s Dark Corners

Textured Painting
workshop

TWANG - launch of
The West Australian
National Guitar festival

il |
i

il !

6pm
-9pm

6.30pm
-7.30pm
& 8.30pm
-9.30pm

T10am
-Tpm

10am
-4pm

10am
-4pm

T1lam
-12pm

2pm
-3.30pm

6.30pm
- 7.30pm
& 8.30pm
-9.30pm

6pm
-9pm

152 Avon
Terrace

152 Avon
Terrace

152 Avon
Terrace

York Town
Hall

Cr Avon
Terrace /
McCartney
St

York Town
Hall

Settlers
House
Gazebo

152 Avon
Terrace

152 Avon
Terrace

York Race-
course

$65

$10

$65

$5 -
pay
on
door

Free

Free

$19

$10

$65

5 :
A Circus Sensation by ZAP Cir

Sculptured Clay

Handbound Book _?;ﬂ
workshop

52nd York Society G
Art & Crafts Awards - e

Exhibition

T1lam
-12pm

Circus workshop - Zap
Circus

Silver Sands Guitar 6pm
Quartet -7pm
A Circus Sensation - 7.30pm
Zap Circus - 8.30pm

152 Avon

Terrace $65
$5 -

York Town pay

Hall on
door

York Town

Hall $19

Holy Trinity
Church $25
York Town

Hall 318

Kids Mask Making 10am
workshop -12pm
Heritage Quest Family 11am
Fun -12pm
Silver Sands Guitar 2pm
Quartet -3pm
Kids Framed 2pm
Chalkboard workshop - 4pm
. q 3pm
Hidden Heights Walk - 4pm
6pm

Glow Zone B
: 6.30pm
Stomatolites - 8pm
A Circus Sensation - 7.30pm
- 8.30pm

Zap Circus

Kids Sunset Painting 10am
workshop -12pm
Smells Like Y 11am

me ike You - 12pm
Street Poetry Walk 11.30am

-12.30pm

CWA,
154 Avon
Terrace

York Town
Hall

Holy Trinity
Church

CWA,
154 Avon
Terrace

York Town
Hall

Peace Park

Imperial
Homestead

York Town
Hall

CWA,
154 Avon
Terrace

The OId
Bank

York Town
Hall

Free
must
register

Free

$25

Free
must
register

Free

Free

Free

$19

Free
must
register

$19

Free




