

#### **FRIDAY 26 SEPTEMBER**

Krakatoa: Volcanic Cataclysm, Shockwaves & Sunsets with Rupert Guenther	6.30pm - 7.30pm	Holy Trinity Church	\$25
		Meet at	

**Riverside Night Safari** 

7pm Swing - 8pm Bridge,

Avon Park

Free



#### **SATURDAY 27 SEPTEMBER**

SATURDAY 27 SEPTEMBER			
ArtyBrellas	10am - 4pm	Cr Avon Terrace / McCartney St	Free
52nd York Society Art & Crafts Awards - Exhibition	10am - 4pm	York Town Hall	\$5 - pay on door
Bush Skills Adventure	10.30am - 12.30pm	Mongers Reserve	Free must register
Polymer Clay Jewellery workshop	1pm - 4pm	152 Avon Terrace	\$65
Marcus Aurelius: Meditations - Violin Sketches in Sound with Rupert Guenther	2pm - 3pm	Holy Trinity Church	\$25
Voices from the Past	4pm - 5pm	York Cemetery	Free must register

Sacred Geometry	6pm	152 Avon	\$65
Painting workshop	- 9pm	Terrace	
York's Dark Corners	6.30pm - 7.30pm & 8.30pm - 9.30pm	152 Avon Terrace	\$10



# **SUNDAY 28 SEPTEMBER**

Plastered & Waxed Encaustic Collage workshop	10am - 1pm	152 Avon Terrace	\$65
52nd York Society Art & Crafts Awards - Exhibition	10am - 4pm	York Town Hall	\$5 - pay on door
ArtyBrellas	10am - 4pm	Cr Avon Terrace / McCartney St	Free
Heritage Quest Family Fun	11am - 12pm	York Town Hall	Free
WAAPA Music Artists Live	2pm - 3.30pm	Settlers House Gazebo	\$19
York's Dark Corners	6.30pm - 7.30pm & 8.30pm - 9.30pm	152 Avon Terrace	\$10
Textured Painting workshop	6pm - 9pm	152 Avon Terrace	\$65
TWANG - launch of The West Australian National Guitar festival	5pm - 9.30pm	York Race- course	\$49





#### **MONDAY 29 SEPTEMBER**

Sculptured Clay Handbound Book workshop	10am - 1pm	152 Avon Terrace	\$65
52nd York Society Art & Crafts Awards - Exhibition	10am - 4pm	York Town Hall	\$5 - pay on door



# **THURSDAY 2 OCTOBER**

Circus workshop - Zap 11am York Town 519



# **FRIDAY 3 OCTOBER**

Silver Sands Guitar	6pm	Holy Trinity	\$25
Quartet	- 7pm	Church	
A Circus Sensation -	7.30pm	York Town	\$19
Zap Circus	- 8.30pm	Hall	



# **SATURDAY 4 OCTOBER**

Kids Mask Making workshop	10am - 12pm	CWA, 154 Avon Terrace	Free must registe
Heritage Quest Family Fun	11am - 12pm	York Town Hall	Free
Silver Sands Guitar Quartet	2pm - 3pm	Holy Trinity Church	\$25
Kids Framed Chalkboard workshop	2pm - 4pm	CWA, 154 Avon Terrace	Free must registe
Hidden Heights Walk	3pm - 4pm	York Town Hall	Free
Glow Zone	6pm - 8pm	Peace Park	Free
Stomatolites	6.30pm - 8pm	Imperial Homestead	Free
A Circus Sensation - Zap Circus	7.30pm - 8.30pm	York Town Hall	\$19
		VAVe II e o	1



# **SUNDAY 5 OCTOBER**

Kids Sunset Painting workshop	10am - 12pm	154 Avon Terrace	Free must register
Smells Like You	11am - 12pm	The Old Bank	\$19
Street Poetry Walk	11.30am -12.30pm	York Town Hall	Free

